
S C U B A :  D I V I N G  I N T O  F R I E N D S H I P  W I T H  G O D
VBS SUPPLIES AND VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
Mark your calendars for VBS 2024! It is already time to begin preparing 
for VBS, and we need your help! Please consider helping in one of the 
following ways: VBS decoration prep days; volunteer during VBS; save us 
your trash; or pray for VBS.

G R A D  S U N D AY
MAY 19TH | 11:00 AM SERVICE 

On May 19th, at the 11:00 a.m. service, we will celebrate our 2024 Graduates by providing them with 
breakfast and acknowledging them during the service. If you are a senior and you have not received an 
email requesting your information for the bulletin, please reach out to office@lakesidepres.com.

S P R I N G  W O M E N ’ S  D I N N E R
MAY 6TH | TABLE 100 | $20 | DEADLINE TO REGISTER APRIL 30TH
Join us on May 6th at Table 100 for the Spring Women’s Dinner!  It 
is derby themed and there will be prizes given out for the the most 
creative hats.  The cost is $20 per ticket and the deadline to register is 
May 1st at 10:00 PM.  Childcare is provided.

F R I D AY  W O R K  C R E W
EVERY FRIDAY | JOIN TODAY
Join Our Friday Work Crew! Get ready to roll up your sleeves for the glory of God! Our dedicated work 
crew will meet every Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m. to tackle various projects around the church. Whether 
it’s sprucing up the garden, organizing storage spaces, or lending a hand with maintenance tasks, there’s 
something for everyone to contribute. You can sign up by visiting lakesidepres.com/signupcentral. 

C P C  L I F E  W A L K
MAY 4TH | JOIN OUR TEAM TODAY
CPC Metro is a non-profit organization offering women alternatives to abortions 
through Christ-centered services.  The Life Walk is a fundraising and awareness-
raising event.  Lakeside would like to have a team of representatives present to 
complete the 1/4 mile walk around Trustmark Stadium.  It’s a family friendly event 
that offers prizes, music, food trucks, and activities for kids. If you are interested in 
being apart of he Lakeside Team, scan the code.

April 28-May 5, 2024  The Week AheadLife at Lakeside
SUNDAY Traditional Worship

Sunday School
Contemporary Worship
Bridge 45(4th/5th) - Gym
Kidz Foundations - CB
Sunday Night Youth - Hangar

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

MONDAY Men’s Work Crew- FC
Men’s Scripture Study-FC
Prayer Ministry-Fireside
Youth Committee Meeting- B110
Men’s Bible Study- Hangar

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

TUESDAY Band Practice - Sanctuary 6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY First Year Strings -Sanctuary
Second Year String - Sanctuary
Family Night Supper - FC
Wednesday Night Youth - Hangar
Adult Study Series - FC
Bridge 45(4th/5th Grade) - Loft
Lakeside Kidz - CB
Choir  - Choir Room

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00  PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

THURSDAY Women’s Bible Study– FC
VBS Decoration Prep
Youth D Group

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM

FRIDAY Friday Work Crew 8:30 AM

SATURDAY CPC Lifewalk-Trustmark Stadium (Registration Required) 8:00 AM

SUNDAY Traditional Worship
Sunday School
Contemporary Worship
Women’s Council Meeting-Library
Bridge 45(4th/5th) - Gym
Kidz Foundations - CB
Sunday Night Youth - Hangar

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

 Today's Sermon 
The Gospel of Matthew

The Parable of The Tennants
Matthew 21:33-46
Rev. Tyson Taylor

The white cloth on the pulpit is a symbol of the resurrection. It represents purity, 
virtue, holiness and reverence. 

W E D N E S D AY  FA M I LY  N I G H T  S U P P E R
RED BEANS AND RICE

KIDS $3.00 | ADULTS $5.00 | $15.00 FAMILY MAXHey, Moms and Dads, did you know we have a cry room in the lobby? It has 
a speaker, rocking chairs, a changing table, and toys to help you and your 
little one listen to the sermon. Ask a Deacon if you need help finding it!

Carson and Emma Edwards will be baptized today in the 11:00 a.m. service. 


