# SCUBA: DIVING INTO FRIENDSHIP WITH GOD

VBS SUPPLIES AND VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

Mark your calendars for VBS 2024! It is already time to begin preparing for VBS, and we need your help! Please consider helping in one of the following ways: VBS decoration prep days; volunteer during VBS; save us your trash; or pray for VBS.



**GRAD SUNDAY** 

MAY 19TH | 11:00 AM SERVICE

On May 19th, at the 11:00 a.m. service, we will celebrate our 2024 Graduates by providing them with breakfast and acknowledging them during the service. If you are a senior and you have not received an email requesting your information for the bulletin, please reach out to office@lakesidepres.com.

#### SPRING WOMEN'S DINNER

## MAY 6TH | TABLE 100 | \$20 | DEADLINE TO REGISTER APRIL 30TH

Join us on May 6th at Table 100 for the Spring Women's Dinner! It is derby themed and there will be prizes given out for the the most creative hats. The cost is \$20 per ticket and the deadline to register is May 1st at 10:00 PM. Childcare is provided.



## FRIDAY WORK CREW

#### **EVERY FRIDAY | JOIN TODAY**

Join Our Friday Work Crew! Get ready to roll up your sleeves for the glory of God! Our dedicated work crew will meet every Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m. to tackle various projects around the church. Whether it's sprucing up the garden, organizing storage spaces, or lending a hand with maintenance tasks, there's something for everyone to contribute. You can sign up by visiting lakesidepres.com/signupcentral.

#### **CPC LIFE WALK**

## MAY 4TH | JOIN OUR TEAM TODAY

CPC Metro is a non-profit organization offering women alternatives to abortions through Christ-centered services. The Life Walk is a fundraising and awarenessraising event. Lakeside would like to have a team of representatives present to complete the 1/4 mile walk around Trustmark Stadium. It's a family friendly event that offers prizes, music, food trucks, and activities for kids. If you are interested in being apart of he Lakeside Team, scan the code.





Carson and Emma Edwards will be baptized today in the 11:00 a.m. service.



Hey, Moms and Dads, did you know we have a cry room in the lobby? It has a speaker, rocking chairs, a changing table, and toys to help you and your little one listen to the sermon. Ask a Deacon if you need help finding it!



April 28-May 5, 2024

SUNDAY	Traditional Worship	8:45 AM
JUNDAI	Sunday School	10:00 AM
	Contemporary Worship	11:00 AM
	Bridge 45(4th/5th) - Gym	4:00 PM
	Kidz Foundations - CB	4:00 PM
	Sunday Night Youth - Hangar	6:00 PM
MONDAY	Men's Work Crew-FC	8:30 AM
ons.	Men's Scripture Study-FC	8:30 AM
	Prayer Ministry-Fireside	11:30 AM
	Youth Committee Meeting- B110	6:00 PM
	Men's Bible Study-Hangar	6:00 PM
TUESDAY	Band Practice - Sanctuary	6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY	First Year Strings -Sanctuary	3:30 PM
	Second Year String - Sanctuary	4:30 PM
	Family Night Supper - FC	5:30 PM
	Wednesday Night Youth - Hangar	6:00 PM
	Adult Study Series - FC	6:15 PM
	Bridge 45(4th/5th Grade) - Loft	6:15 PM
	Lakeside Kidz - CB	6:15 PM
	Choir - Choir Room	7:00 PM
THURSDAY	Women's Bible Study– FC	9:00 AM
	VBS Decoration Prep	9:00 AM
	Youth D Group	7:00 PM
FRIDAY	Friday Work Crew	8:30 AM
SATURDAY	CPC Lifewalk-Trustmark Stadium (Registration Required)	8:00 AM
SUNDAY	Traditional Worship	8:45 AM
•••••	Sunday School	10:00 AM
	Contemporary Worship	11:00 AM
	Women's Council Meeting-Library	4:00 PM
	Bridge 45(4th/5th) - Gym	4:00 PM
	Kidz Foundations - CB	6:00 PM
	Sunday Night Youth - Hangar	

The Gospel of Matthew

The Parable of The Tennants Matthew 21:33-46 Rev. Tyson Taylor

